THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

MASSAGE FACIAL
Complimentary aromatherapy or prenatal upon request. Custom
Custom M 30 minutes

30 minutes $59 $68 60 minutes

60 minutes $99 114 90 minutes

90 minutes $139 $160 Luxury

120 minutes $178 $205 60 minutes
Couples* 90 minutes

60 minutes $198 $228 Back

90 minutes $278 $320 30 minutes
ADD ONS 60 minutes
CBD $27  $31 Brow Lamination
Cupping $22 $25 Lash Lift
Stones $17 $20

HAIR REMOVAL
NAILS Bikini Wax
MANICURES Brazilian Wax
Custom $33 338 Brow Shaping
Luxury $48 $55 Bumkini
PEDICURES Full Leg
Custom $43 $49 Half Leg
Luxury s64 374 Full Back or Front Wax
Half Back or Front Wax

ADD ONS Underarm
French $12 S14 Eulll A
Gel Polish $22 S$25 Ml A
Gel Removal $17 $20 ChintWax
Nail Extension $64 S$74 Nose Wax
Polish Change $22 $25 Lip Wax

THE SPA IS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
M - Indicates member pricing.
* — Organic only

M
$60
$120
$160

$130
$170

$65
$130
$55
$76

$33
$70
$27
$49
$80
$43
$59
$27
$22
$48
$38
$17
$17
$17

$69
$138
$184

$150
$196

$75
$150
$63
$87

$38
$81
$31
$56
$92
$49
$68
$31
$25
$55
$44
$20
$20
$20



THE SPA

AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid
being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the
full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24
hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the
service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive
services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to
use salon services if accompanied by a parent or
guardian.

MON 9:00am - 8:00pm
TUE 9:00am - 8:00pm
WED 9:00am - 8:00pm
THUR 9:00am - 8:00pm

FRI 9:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 9:00am - 5:00pm
SUN 9:00am - 5:00pm

The Spa is by appointment only.

200 E. Highland Drive
Rochester, NY 14610
585.461.2300
midtown.com/rochester



