

SPA & SALON SERVICES

MASSAGE			FACIAL		
Complimentary aromatherapy or prenatal upon request.			Custom	M	
Custom	M		30 minutes	\$60	\$69
30 minutes	\$59	\$68	60 minutes	\$120	\$138
60 minutes	\$99	\$114	90 minutes	\$160	\$184
90 minutes	\$139	\$160	Luxury		
120 minutes	\$178	\$205	60 minutes	\$130	\$150
Couples*			90 minutes	\$170	\$196
60 minutes	\$198	\$228	Back		
90 minutes	\$278	\$320	30 minutes	\$65	\$75
ADD ONS			60 minutes	\$130	\$150
CBD	\$27	\$31	Brow Lamination	\$55	\$63
Cupping	\$22	\$25	Lash Lift	\$76	\$87
Stones	\$17	\$20			
			HAIR REMOVAL		
NAILS			Bikini Wax	\$33	\$38
MANICURES			Brazilian Wax	\$70	\$81
Custom	\$33	\$38	Brow Shaping	\$27	\$31
Luxury	\$48	\$55	Bumkini	\$49	\$56
	7-0	433	Full Leg	\$80	\$92
PEDICURES	* 40	ć 40	Half Lea	\$43	\$49
Custom	\$43	\$49	Full Back or Front Wax	\$59	\$68
Luxury	\$64	\$74	Half Back or Front Wax	\$27	\$31
ADD ONS			Underarm	\$22	, \$25
French	\$12	\$14	Full Arm	\$48	, \$55
Gel Polish	\$22	\$25	Half Arm	\$38	\$44
Gel Removal	\$17	\$20	Chin Wax	\$17	\$20
Nail Extension	\$64	\$74	Nose Wax	\$17	\$20
Polish Change	\$22	\$25	Lip Wax	\$17	\$20

THE SPA IS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

 ${f M}$ – Indicates member pricing

^{* -} Organic onlu



SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24 hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon services if accompanied by a parent or quardian. MON 9:00am - 8:00pm
TUE 9:00am - 8:00pm
WED 9:00am - 8:00pm
THUR 9:00am - 8:00pm
FRI 9:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 9:00am - 5:00pm
SUN 9:00am - 5:00pm

200 E. Highland Drive Rochester, NY 14610 585.461.2300 midtown.com/rochester